G.N. 6776 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2910364 919 COMMERCE AND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 919 P TR/AT

2900111 ACT TEAM LIMITED HRATRAT

3142271 AGORA BROS LIMITED

3135028 AKJ (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED E R R TR AT

1985594 ARROWHEAD (HONG KONG) LIMITED SEE B AIRAE]

1422864 AVIC International Clean Energy Development Limited RS 2R R AR A
Bl

2915349 AVV Limited

2871937 Apulo Industrial Holdings Limited o BT S e S TR A E

1092349 BESTWOOD WORLDWIDE LIMITED EEBEAIREAT

2976318 BETA CAPITAL LIMITED

2585613 BY MANAGEMENT LIMITED PEEETAR AT

3141771 Ban Ban International Paper Industry Development Co., Limited PR P AR as A TR A ]

1795407 Bauleroy (China) Co., Limited BHPR(PENARAH]

3222527 Beijing XDX (HK) Science and Technology Co., Limited At EREEHREARLS
Eil

2171259 Bo Qin Lighting Electrical Appliance Co., Limited IS AR RS ATR A E]

2154831 Bocomm International Ship Lease Co., Limited A PREENUEF EH R A E]

0636388 C. A. CONSULTANTS LIMITED L EERTATR A F

1090420 CAPEC (Hong Kong) Limited %K@ﬁﬁfﬁg(ﬁi&)ﬁ IR

2844400 CARFORT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EERRGEEARAE

2743509 CELEBRATE FAME LIMITED BEEARAE

2590538 CENTURY RICH INC LIMITED et E ZARAE

1256233 CHARTER MERCY INVESTMENTS LIMITED B AR AT

3144893 CHEER DRAGON INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED BE B S AR A E

3092717 CHINA BREWING RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED oh R R T b2 A TR A



1361964
1688346
1550603
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3173231
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3150182
2688931
2426254
2501931
3187761
3275319
2987349
3155241

3138885
2838729
3196458
3140832
3149736
2814190
1719678
1534359
2517535
3162680
3192062
2374298
2746258
3295338
2153147
1204196

CHINA KINGCO MACHINERY AUTOMATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA SHIPPING CLUB LIMITED

CHINA WISDOM PAINTING AND CALLIGRAPHY COLLEGE

CO., LIMITED
CHK 39 LIMITED

CHK 40 LIMITED

CHK 41 LIMITED

CHK 42 LIMITED

CHK 43 LIMITED

CHRIS ART AND FILM LIMITED

CITY FINANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

COMPUWARE TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED

CROWN FOCUS LIMITED
CTAsia & Design Limited
Chi Chi Blossom Limited

Chi Yip Wholesale Limited

China Carbon Credit Investment and Development Co., Limited

City Credit Capital Trading Limited

DA JING WAN DAI LIMITED

DADONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DAILY GAIN TRADING LIMITED

DG 2 LIMITED

DKC Supply Chain Company Limited

DOT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
De Light Holdings Limited

DeLaiTe Trading Co., Limited

Dynamic Workshop Limited

EPIC NOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EYE CATCHING MEDIA LIMITED

Eco Home Limited

Elite Knockinaam Creation Limited
Eurotrend Asia (HK) Limited

FANCY STAR LIMITED

FEERHREAIRAE
TR AR AR A E
e S EPATR A

A& AIRAE
BEHEEARAT

EEZARAF
S TARATH

PR PR R AR
=

KSR
SRS AIRAT
B S R A
HOB AR E]

R AR

BIEEARAE

IRERS [ ISR AR AF
BRRFATRAE

BUBEEN(E B A IRAE
FRARAT



2121842
0891353
2986346
1604511
2766666
2582970
2783951
1623272
2198527
2360500
1637376
2862036
1369107
2443832
2950772
2278016
1777151
3191579
3173294
3138407
2073896
2305389
3193465
2082424
1906085
3152416
2178676
3129356
2884305

2848219
3082116
2212580
2917265

FAZHONG MACHINERY (HK) CO., LIMITED
FIRST SKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FLORA INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
FREEMAY TEXTILES LIMITED

FRONTIER MARINE ENGINEER CO., LIMITED
FUNCTION ACCESS LIMITED

FUNG KEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Faithfields Limited

Fieldstone (HK) Limited

GOLD BROTHERS CO., LIMITED

GOLD EXCEL LIMITED

GRAND CENTURY CORPORATION LIMITED
GRANDTEK SILICONE RUBBER PRODUCT LIMITED
GRANDTIME INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
GREAT CREATION TRADING LIMITED

GRN ENERGY LIMITED

GXZ GLOBAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Gallery Surfer Limited

German Crown Building Hardware Co., Limited

Good Travel Shop Company Limited

Greater Bay Biotech Limited

Guilty Mind Limited

HALO SANITARYWARE LIMITED

HIGHCENT IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
HIT Room Limited -The-

HK HAILIDE TRADE LIMITED

HK JINYI FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HK JinYueDa electronic Technology Limited

HK MASHALIMEI PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HK YAOJINXIN ADVERTISEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MEIDOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGHU ONLINE LIMITED

HONGKONG ASIAN STONE GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2896186
2973014
2285738
2986074

1787166
1085569
2228410
1374502
3020499
3003904
1881072
2975339
2883710

2782800
3194290
3091651
2408718
3185839
2860245
2978978
2716157
3047622
2872303
3062503
2741168
3035318
1510697
1409217

1791247
2113581
2124373
2852312

HONGKONG HEZHI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGDAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LONGCHENG PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUBY LIYA INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG SONAFA MUSIC LIMITED

HONGKONG SPEEDWAVE TECH LIMITED
HONGKONG YIFENG GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED

HUAFENG MODERN AGRICULTURE HOLDING LIMITED

HWiW Co., Limited

Harmonic Victory Limited

High-tech Auto Parts Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Groundhog Trading Limited

Hong Kong HuanYu Culture Art Communication Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huayao Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jijiafu Holding Group Limited
Hong Kong Longoldstar Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shine Beauty Corporation Limited
Hong Kong Zhixiong Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhongnuo Industrial Co., Limited
HongKong Fu Kang Trade Co., Limited
HongKong HaiHui Trading Co., Limited
HongKong Yijiagin Co., Limited

Hongkong Mountain Moon Co., Limited
Hungxing International Trading Co., Limited
IDEA VANTAGE CO., LIMITED

IF3 LIMITED

IMEX LIMITED

ITALY SILIFEN FASHION STOCK LIMITED

Idamenities International Limited
Intelligent Effort Limited
International Society of Fuging Clansmen Co. Limited -The-

JIANGSU MIAOIIE PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
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2742341 JUNE SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED EFEEERAE
EEEETE AT

SR ERHE R AIRAT

3061115 Jingtaibao Electronic Trading Co., Limited

1623103 Jinhang Supply Chain (Hong Kong) Limited

2506255 Juzhi International Group Limited SEE R AR E
0412117 KAI YAT MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED s R A TR A E]
3194491 KASESE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED s OBRAE
0549606 KEI FUNG MOULDS LIMITED WA TR\ ]
3088861 KERUI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RIESEEATE AT
3149712 KM 1 LIMITED

3149723 KM 3 LIMITED

3149732 KM 5 LIMITED

3055030 KWANFUNG TRADING LIMITED P S ATRAE
2035761 KZEN Studio Limited

2046629 Kingsford-THK Joint Venture 1 Limited A B T AT
2271693 Kingsford-THK Joint Venture 2 Limited [EEEERS AR\ E
0924546 LEGALSOFT CORPORATION LIMITED SR EETRAE
3069130 LENSBURY INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

2433735 LIANYUE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RS ATR AT
3029620  LIVESS International Trading Company Limited 51| EEE S ERAT
3192071 LLSHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

3009156 Laniakea Limited

3134311 Lao Phong Wind Power Investment Limited H R RIS BIR A
3196189 Laser Global (HK) Limited

3142133 Letelier Group Limited R R EATR A
0765927 MANSION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED BEEEEFHAHRAT
1961083 MARUKOSHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HAREEATR AT
2946202 MAXWELL A & Y LIMITED

0870188 MEDICARE HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED IR B e R A TR\ 5]
1174011 MEGA (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED ERE I HEIRAT
3171262 MIL 1 LIMITED

3171274 MIL 2 LIMITED

3171281 MIL 3 LIMITED

3171292 MIL 4 LIMITED
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1516123
2144820
2534183
1663738
0902449
2858835
3008874
2565039
3207567
2565429
2872540
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0803282
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2784437
1839252
3161003
2759197
1938722
2425668

2560417
1800356
0289808
2792661

MIL 5 LIMITED

MIL 6 LIMITED

MQ MEDIA LIMITED

MYSTERY PROOF LIMITED

NEAT DINING LIMITED

NEW BAILIAN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
NEWRAY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

NINGBO KONDA TRADING CO., LIMITED
NINGBO KYOEI TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
NOORISH LIMITED

NORTH BAY UNION HOLDINGS LIMITED
NU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Nathan IN Company Limited

New Cloud Holding Limited

New Glory Group Limited

New Ideas Gift Limited

New Prestige Company Limited

NiuBaiLun (USA) Shoe and Clothing Development Co., Limited

ODIDEA SSL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
OFFICEKING COMPANY LIMITED

OTIC LIMITED

OXATEL LIMITED

PLACE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PRIVILEGE LINKS LIMITED

PURSE PRO FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Pangaia Limited

People Impact Academy Limited

QINHUANGDAO HY MARINE MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
QMS80 LIMITED

RAINLEE LIMITED
REGENT VECTOR LIMITED
RENDA EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1798373
1712754
1536370
3063739
0765963
2068848
2876054
3190062
2743362
1589553
2810415
1687129
2453961
2564775
2259569
2588323
2788134
1489831
2585136
2856182
2216767
2258544
3034638
0300035
0575694
1641430
2218603

3152615
2753606
3209378
2828054
2160210
2477669

RICH IN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

RICH WAYS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RICHELLE COMPANY LIMITED

RIGHT JOYCE LIMITED

RIGHT MARKETING LIMITED

ROADWAY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ROSY VIEW LIMITED

Retailaim Technology Group Limited

Rich Trading Limited

Robin's Nest Limited

S & C International Sources Limited

SAVI SPORTS LIMITED

SELECT ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SHINE BILLION INCORPORATION LIMITED
SILKROAD INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINCERE REWARD LIMITED

SINO EXCEL (ASIA) LIMITED

SKYLINE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

SMILE LEARNING LAB LIMITED

SONG XIN COSTUME CO., LIMITED

STAR PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

STAR UNITED INDUSTRY LIMITED

STRONG CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED

STU (WRITING & DRAWING INSTRUMENTS) LIMITED
SUPERB TRUMP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SWEET LIVING LIMITED

SWISS INO BIOTECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

ScR Dr. Pro Holdings Limited

Sduno Technology Hong Kong Co., Limited
Shengshuo Group Co., Limited

Shenzhen Champion Technologies Co., Limited
Shiningwin Technology Co., Limited

Sparks Global Limited

HEERARARAT
EERHEAIRATE

BoRATRAE]

I IR A
SRR AR A
E{HHHERAT

HEEIFERARAT

M BEEETAIRAE
FIRAIRAE

EiHRAE
FRBEEMARAE
RRYEGRATRAE
KEDARAT

AR IREFATR A F
BIEFIFAIRAE

EHEAIRAE

TSRS S A TR
EREREATRAE
i LR (E AR

AT

TR R EARAT

FYEHFHCAIR AT
VERRRHATR A



1641548
1850123
2166179
3051116
3222211
1206079
1799689
2838359
2425256
2300511
0996357
2783300
0804669
3110178
1961744
1801780
0242045
1831859
2309376
2425775
3051162
2808433
2581525
1276804
2575410
3186996
2842168
2818953
1562274
2547130
2998537
3005213
2975063

Staright Trading Limited

Starting Fund Management Co., Limited

Strong Asset Management Limited

T8 Finance Limited

TAE-IN LIMITED

TAK FU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TAKINGS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TFS TRADING CO. LIMITED

THAILAND SAWA DIKA LATEX CO., LIMITED
TOGETHER (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED
TRONLY INTERNATIONAL TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED
Tianjin Boxin International Trading Co., Limited
UNL-INTEC (H.K.) TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL HONG KONG CORPORATE LIMITED
VANESSA FASHIONS CO., LIMITED

Vidcom Technology Co., Limited

WANON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WOODEN CO., LIMITED

WORLD SENSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WORLDWIDE POSTAL SERVICE LIMITED

XINJI CATERING COMPANY LIMITED

XuFeng Technology Co., Limited

XuXin International Group (Asia) Limited

Y.A INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
YANG MEN JI YE (HK) LIMITED

YIRAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

YIU PANG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YOUXTOUCH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
YRD TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

Yu Culture Limited

Yuer Gold Trade Company Limited

ZERO HEDGE INT'L INVEST LIMITED

Zhi Zhen Hall (HK) Medical Health Management Technology Co.,
Limited

ABHAGAIRAT
RS EHAIRAH
WisHEEEARAT

FTHIRAE
FEREEEARAT
FREEIRIFHATRAE

FEE L RABARAF
FHESHSHARAH
BB (& B AIRAE]
KA EERE S ARAE
e EB P EEARAE
BERE B AIRAT
BT IR B AR AE
R A IR A E]
HTHEARAT

PRI AE]
BELHEARAT
A TR A E]
BEBHAIRAF
JEERATATRAE

ELBIEHADBIRAT
B SR (E B A IRAE

WEIEHE ZnfEAIRAE
BRI EEATRAH
FHREFH(EBARAT

EFHESAMRAE
TEITEEIREAIRAT

VR (B ) B (R R
FARAHE



3146511 Zhuokang Network Technology Co., Limited SR TR AT

2507187 ZHIATRAE]
2055695 BEREEATR AT
3175860 BNFHAGARNT
3141028 RFLATRAE
2005200 FHEEREARAT

10 November 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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